

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 712 of 2011

MADAN and Ors **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

02.07.2024	<p>None for the applicant even after repeated calls.</p> <p>Mr. Ritesh Giri, P.L. for the State/respondent.</p> <p>List this case after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>vaibhav</p>