

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRR No. 712 of 2011**Madan and Others **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

30.09.2024	<p>None for the applicants after repeated calls.</p> <p>Ms. N.K. Kashyap, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>Let aailable warrant for a sum of Rs. 5,000/- each be issued against the applicants through concerned Superintendent of Police for their appearance before this Court on 26.11.2024.</p> <p>List on 26.11.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE</p> <p>Saurabh</p>